ABHAYAPURI COLLEGE, ABHAYAPURI

TEACHERS’ FEEDBACK FORM
Year: 2022—2023
Number of Responses: 58

1.
Curriculum Aspect Extremely | Satisfied | Neutral | Dissatisfied | Extremely
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Content and relevance of the course taught 24 21 13 0 0
Flexibility provided in terms of mode of 25 13 20 0 0
teaching
Freedom provided in terms of assessment 31 12 15 0 0
options
2.
Infrastructural facilities Extremely | Satisfied | Neutral | Dissatisfied | Extremely
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Support of ICT facilities in the campus 22 19 14 03 0
Provision of adequate, relevant and updated 30 14 12 04 0
reference material in the library
Access to online resources in the library 35 10 13 00 0
Supply for equipments required for Teaching- 22 24 08 04 0
Learning such as laptop, printer, wifi, etc
Provision of Infrastructural facilities such as 19 25 12 03 0
Labs, Conference rooms, Seminar Hall, etc
3.
Professional Development Extremely | Satisfied | Neutral | Dissatisfied | Extremely
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Enough motivation/opportunities for pursuing 27 22 09 0 0
academic enhancement acitivities
Financial support for upgrading skills and 22 25 11 0 0
research activities
Leave granted for academic endeavours 23 22 13 0 0




Campus/Support Services Extremely | Satisfied | Neutral | Dissatisfied | Extremely
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Ambience and comfort facilities provided in the 21 21 16 0 0
staff room
Hygiene and cleanliness in the campus 32 16 10 0 0
Medical facilities within the campus 35 12 11 0 0
Services provided by the college canteen 27 23 08 0 0
Security management services 18 26 14 0 0
Safety measures within the college premises 33 17 08 0 0
Efficient and easy conduct of the administration 39 19 00 0 0
with salary and other priviledges
Recreational activities for Life balance (Gym, 18 12 28 0 0
Staff Picnic, celebrations, etc)
Overall ambience and landscaping of the 22 15 21 0 0
collwgw premises
5.
Institutional Ideology Extremely | Satisfied | Neutral | Dissatisfied | Extremely
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Encourages environment of respect and rapport 36 17 05 0 0
among all
Grievance redressal mechanism for Teachers 34 09 15 0 0
Adequate representation of your opinion in 29 13 16 0 0
Governing Body and Staff Council
Efforts of the college Principal in encouraging 38 14 06 0 0

an open-door policy
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Feedback Report: Educators are among the most significant stakeholders, and their comments
can be used to improve student capacity and capabilities as well as the institution. The institution
can assess and rectify its inadequacies with the help of the relevant input. Teachers generally had
positive things to say about the school and gave it "Excellent," "Good," and "Satisfactory"
ratings. In the greater interest of the student body, the teachers did propose, however, that the
college canteen's offerings be enhanced and that a greater variety of wholesome food be
provided.

Action Taken: The institution decided to enhance the canteen service after taking the

professors' remarks into consideration. It was decided that a weekly inspection of the canteen's
food items and services would take place. It was also requested to the canteen owner to have
high-quality food items available there.
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